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Periode: 2021 Najaar Tennis
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Volgnr
0284735
0283524
0298265
0244512
0233342
0230001
0240510
0748878
0879511
0241154
0226752
0246051
0879036
0236446
0053259
0284732
0810558
0594446
0267514
0767485
0750816
2008342
0597784
0882746
0553389
0210722
0276005
0054118
0202938
0537317
0770381
0777203
0577692
0898861
0226734
0250645
0833734
0255137
0707195
0249536
0202357
0750817
0247550
0257310
0230004
0780970
0833738
0009469
0752128
0566140
0272490
2044691
0202871
0053286
0262949
0223381
2100564

Lidnr
Swyngedouw Jeremy
Standaert Michiel
Parmentier Alexander
Strubbe Frederiek
Tetaert Chris
Blontrock Wim
Monteyne Tom
Carbonez Cedric
Schipper Senne
De Groote Pieter
Claeys Karel
Serroels Hendrik
Roose Hannes
Gevaert Sebastian
Vanhoorne Bart
Beheyt Bruno
Scheldeman Laurens
Van Gerwen Jeroen
Cortjens Bart
De Vylder Xavier
Hudders Stijn
Naeyaert Filip
Van Poelvoorde Tom
Balanck Olivier
Coture Bert
De Groote Maarten
Deruytter Piet
De Taeye Niek
Haerynck Johan
Nowe Simon
Schoonvaere Simon
Soenen Martijn
Van Den Bussche Samuel
Wtterwulghe Steve
Bigler Filip
Danneels Yves
De Ketelaere Yves
De Maertelaere Jurgen
Deroose Emile
Devriendt Karl
Lierman Dick
Matten Filip
Corty Dany
Daveloose Wouter
De Backer Jan
De Cock Camiel
De Ketelaere Bruno
De Lannoit Franky
Delcour Gunther
De Meyer Christoph
Forrez Robin
Gailliaert Bob
Lanssens Willy
Leyts Frederik
Maenhout Tim
Schaeverbeke Johan
Sergeant Korneel

Naam
90 ptn
80 ptn
70 ptn
70 ptn
70 ptn
60 ptn
60 ptn
55 ptn
55 ptn
50 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
40 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn

Klassement
27/04/1989
19/05/1988
29/12/1988
17/09/1974
30/09/1965
25/12/1964
25/11/1975
20/04/1996
27/11/1995
16/01/1980
31/03/1984
08/07/1976
13/10/1995
28/04/1975
19/09/1984
08/05/1985
16/02/1996
21/10/1987
13/12/1966
26/06/1987
02/04/1980
01/07/1968
21/09/1992
04/12/1974
09/11/1989
30/04/1984
03/07/1957
23/06/1984
13/11/1949
28/12/1979
31/10/1991
02/06/1992
05/11/1982
21/09/1962
27/04/1964
29/07/1974
16/06/1994
03/10/1971
20/07/1993
28/04/1977
02/09/1977
14/01/1981
29/12/1954
21/11/1973
11/11/1964
02/08/1950
25/10/1957
23/03/1958
02/05/1983
06/06/1974
10/05/1988
22/01/1983
31/01/1957
23/12/1976
14/09/1981
10/05/1947
17/08/1981

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
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BE
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BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0230001 Blontrock Wim

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL
EMAIL

+32 495 79 63 71
+32 50 37 57 57
tvrije@gmail.com
blontrock.wim@gmail.com
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Categorie : 
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86
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93
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95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Volgnr
0218652
0269915
2092305
2196595
0215672
2191506
0090596
0230294
2217288
0245308
2154074
2115430
2050621
0207471
2181255
0757150
0576295
0869267
0761965
0202999
0841723
0250444
0027497
2259549
0063224
2012104
0230986
0268142
0244745
0047884
0203274
0038739
0202854
2205042
0268155
2027817
0251382
0839167
0020896
2248401
0025705
0882764
0259243
0275811
2176341
0010990
2035804
2092027
0258078
2213895
2017589
2017118
2220797
0247159
2255949
2251440
2032172
0237088
2250969
2173811
2079912
0767593
2257416

Lidnr
Vanderispaillie Tom
Vanderkeren Danny
Van De Water Koen
Van Herpe Stijn
Van Merris Stephan
Wuyts Maarten
Anthierens Frederic
Anthierens Peter
Bal Wim
Beheyt Jan
Bols Francis
Bommerez Roger
Bora Alain
Bruns Michael
Carpentier Luc
Casteleyn Vincent
Cools Wouter
Cosaert Kris
Damman Wim
David Ronny
De Bruyne Frank
Deburghgraeve Kristof
Debusschere Francis
Declercq Johan
Dekeyser Jan
De Kock Marc
De Maeyer Jan
Demeyer Tony
De Saedeleer Vincent
De Schoolmeester Jan
Deslypere Trevor
Devos Dirk
D'Hert Xavier
Drieghe Sander
Duchateau Rene
Dupont Chris
Franco Guido
Geers Reginald
Hoste Peter
Houvenaeghel Thomas
Huygens Marc
Huygens Peter
Keirens Joris
Keyaert Roland
Lammens Lorenzo
Leliaert Stijn
Longueville Silvester
Maenhout Filip
Monteyne Rik
Muyldermans Luc
Noyez Kevin
Ovyn Antoon
Panchabhikesan Hannes
Pattyn Paul
Prieels Frank
Pypers Willem
Rock Benedikt
Roose Filip
Scheirsen Marc
Schroe Paul
Sergeant Sigfried
Snauwaert Jef
Stroo Jeroen

Naam
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
20/09/1977
22/10/1947
08/09/1980
26/04/1992
19/05/1962
09/07/1993
14/05/1996
03/03/1965
08/10/1982
29/06/1955
20/02/1969
01/03/1953
05/04/1967
06/11/1956
01/08/1952
31/12/1991
18/05/1984
22/02/1981
28/10/1989
15/01/1950
02/08/1959
13/02/1980
16/02/1942
18/12/1952
29/03/1962
13/11/1961
07/06/1951
03/06/1960
05/11/1951
30/04/1953
16/04/1946
12/12/1961
25/10/1941
11/11/1984
20/04/1950
30/12/1971
15/03/1944
24/03/1951
16/05/1953
12/09/1986
05/07/1960
05/07/1993
29/05/1962
21/09/1953
12/02/1992
19/01/1980
15/12/1985
21/12/1956
11/07/1967
27/06/1953
07/08/1984
19/07/1954
29/11/1981
19/12/1952
16/05/1962
14/03/1984
25/05/1957
03/09/1960
16/09/1969
11/01/1964
13/06/1959
18/05/1954
14/08/1986

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
DE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Volgnr
2250925
0202927
0763153
0202394
2219724
2246395
0244011
0223388
2204774
0248304
2226576
0869171
0236325
0525021
0510600
2140120
2255825
2253593
2046384
0272853
2113805
0267459
0764889

Lidnr
Tipuric Duje
Van Damme Eric
Vande Cappelle Niels
Vanderispaillie Didier
Vanderschaeghe Pieter
Vanderyse Guido
Van Dycke Dries
Van Het Groenewoud Raymond
Van Houtven Robin
Van Hove Boudewijn
Van Laere Tim
Van Moeffaert Roland
Van Nieuwenhuyse Raf
Van Tricht Peter
Verdru Benjamin
Vergeyle Filip
Verminck Jorn
Vervaecke Steven
Visser Eric
Vools Bart
Wittouck Peter
Wyseur Luc
Zutterman Kristof

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
07/06/1996
23/02/1943
10/05/1983
03/05/1952
06/07/1980
10/02/1957
21/09/1975
14/02/1950
18/07/1995
25/06/1952
17/03/1984
12/10/1944
30/03/1942
05/04/1966
01/01/1984
27/06/1964
18/04/1989
26/11/1977
14/08/1961
18/04/1979
02/07/1960
06/11/1948
13/04/1975

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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